REGION PROVINCE BMU NAME Testing GIVEN NAME SURNAME Supporting ORGANISATION |Mobile No. Email
HIGHLANDS |CHIMBU Provincial TB Office
HIGHLANDS |EHP Provincial TB Office Richard Kebo EH Prov Heallth A 71321642 |rkebo25@gmail.com
HIGHLANDS |EHP GOROKA BASE HP Microscopy + GeneXpert [Joe Meyanga EH Prov Heallth A 72027315
HIGHLANDS |EHP KAINANTU Microscopy
HIGHLANDS |[SHP Provincial TB Office Augustine Brian World Vision 73136482 |augustinebrian@rocketmail.com
HIGHLANDS |WHP Provincial TB Office Annie Clement World Vision 72037402 |aclementine43@gmail.com
HIGHLANDS |WHP Mt HAGEN HP TB Clinic Microscopy + GeneXpert
HIGHLANDS [JIWAKA Provincial TB Office Simon Clement World Vision
HIGHLANDS |JIWAKA KUDIJIP HC Microscopy
MOMASE EAST SEPIK Provincial TB Office
MOMASE EAST SEPIK BORAM HP Microscopy
MOMASE EAST SEPIK WEWAK TOWN UC Microscopy
MOMASE MADANG Provincial TB Office
MOMASE MADANG MODILON TBC Microscopy + GeneXpert
MOMASE MOROBE ANGAU Provincial TB Office | Microscopy + GeneXpert |Karen Yemani Govt 73677183 |yamanikaren@gmail.com
MOMASE MOROBE BUIMO HC Microscopy
MOMASE MOROBE BUTIBAM UC Microscopy
MOMASE MOROBE HAIKOST UC Microscopy
MOMASE SANDAUN Provincial TB Office
MOMASE SANDAUN AITAPE/ RAIHU DIST HOSP Microscopy
MOMASE SANDAUN VANIMO HP Microscopy
SOUTHERN [CENTRAL Provincial TB Office
SOUTHERN [MILNEBAY Provincial TB Office
SOUTHERN |[MILNEBAY ALOTAU HP Microscopy + GeneXpert
SOUTHERN [NCD Provincial TB Office Israel Naramen NCD 70644545 |israelnaraman675@gmail.com
SOUTHERN |NCD BADILI UC Microscopy FHI/Salvation Army
Davina Kunijil
SOUTHERN [NCD GEREHU UC Microscopy Karen Windin MSF/Child Fund 70984072 |dkunjil@childfund.org.pg
SOUTHERN [NCD KILA KILA UC FHI/Salvation Army
SOUTHERN |NCD LAWES ROAD UC Microscopy FHI/Salvation Army
SOUTHERN |NCD NINE MILE UC Microscopy World Vision
SOUTHERN [NCD PMGH Microscopy + GeneXpert |Dorothy Derevi World Vision 71682019
SOUTHERN |NCD SIX MILE UC Microscopy + GeneXpert |Theresea Koratsi World Vision
Davina Kunijil
SOUTHERN [NCD ST THERESE UC Fidelis Kindin Child Fund 70984072 |dkunjil@childfund.org.pg
Davina Kunijil
SOUTHERN [NCD TOKARARA UC Microscopy Brian Walkai Child Fund 70984072  |dkunjil@childfund.org.pg
Davina Kunjil
SOUTHERN [NCD UPNG Clinic Paul Doboi Child Fund 70984072  |dkunjil@childfund.org.pg
Davina Kunijil
SOUTHERN |NCD MURRAY BARRACKS SC Maino Goroma Child Fund 70984072 dkunjil@childfund.org.pg
SOUTHERN |ORO Provincial TB Office Lenny Sare ADRA 73258907 |lennysare@gmail.com
SOUTHERN [ORO EMO RIVER/SIROGA HC Morris Konehe Hargy Oil Palm 71975142
SOUTHERN |ORO POPONDETTA HP Microscopy + GeneXpert |Lenny Sare ADRA 73258907 lennysare@gmail.com
SOUTHERN [ORO SANGARA HC Rhogeal Bambi Govt 71692159 |bambirhogeal@gmail.com
NGI ENB NONGA Provincial TB Office | Microscopy + GeneXpert |Linda Mutu World Vision 71048802 |Linda Mutu Lavutul@wvi.org/Lyndamutu@gmail.com
NGl ENB BUTUWIN SC Microscopy Tony Rave PSI 73589495 |trave@alumni.dwu.ac.pg
NGI W NB Provincial TB Office Fendick Arebo WNBPHA 79326546 |apofendick?2 @gmail.com
NGl W NB BIALLA HC Microscopy Billy Saeke World Vision 79698892 |billysaeke86@gmail.com
NGI W NB KIMBE HP Microscopy + GeneXpert |Fendick Arebo WNB Prov Health A 79326546 agofendickZ@Email.com




